THE WORLD’S HIGHEST PERFORMING
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHTS
MINING CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIAL MARITIME
SN-48-150AC-HT SN-48-150DC-24V
SN-48-180AC
SN-48-150DC-24V-SS
SN-48-180AC-SS
SN-48-35AC-HT-SS
7,000 lm 25,000 - 31,000 lm 22,000 - 23,800 lm 7,000 lm
Snapper: Light and Power Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature, NOP=No Optics, CHEM=Chemical Protection
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty
SN-48-35AC-HT 7,000 200 35 90-305 Vac 120° (NOP) 5000K 2 3 year
2x SN-48-35AC-HT 2 x 7,000 200 2 x 35 90-305 Vac 120° (NOP) 5000K 2 3 year
SN-48-35AC-HT-SS 7,000 200 35 90-305 Vac 120° (NOP) 5000K 2 3 year
SN-48-35AC-HT-SS-CHEM 7,000 200 35 90-305 Vac 120° (NOP) 5000K 2 3 year
SN-48-35AC-HT-SS-CHEM-U 7,000 200 35 90-305 Vac 120° (NOP) 5000K 2 3 year
SN-48-150DC-24V 4 25,000 168 150 24 Vdc 30°, 60° 5000K 3 3 year
SN-48-150DC-24V-NOP 32,000 213 150 24 Vdc 120° (NOP) 5000K 3 3 year
SN-24-150DC-24V-SS 1 22,000 147 150 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
SN-48-180AC 1 4 31,000 173 180 90-305 Vac 30°, 60° 5000K 3 3 year
SN-24-180AC-SS 1 23,800 132 180 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
SN-24-180AC-SS-CHEM-U 23,800 132 180 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
312
Snapper
Spotlighting 7.000 - 25.000 lm
Snapper: Common Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature, NOP=No Optics, CHEM=Chemical Protection